
ÖSTM Omnium 2008
10. Januar 2008 - Dusika Hallenstadion

Ranking

Points Junior/Women Elite

Zeitmessung: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl Auswertung: dbnetsoft (www.dbnetsoft.com)

# Bib Code Name Club 1 2 3 4 5 Rounds Finish Points

1. 207 CZE19800322 RUZICKOVA Martina ASC Dukla Praha 3 +1 14 23

2. 209 CZE19901224 TUCEK Ladislav ASC Dukla Praha 5 5 5 6 15

3. 214 CZE19910923 MANOUSEK Josef TJ Favorit Brno 5 2 1 1 4 9

4. 211 AUT19900729 GELOSKY Lukas Die NÖ Rad Union 3 1 2 8 6

5. 203 SVK19901103 GOLIAN Robert SO Dukla Bratislava 5 1 5

6. 217 AUT19901212 ZLOMEK Patrick RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf 2 3 12 5

7. 222 AUT19911013 KONRAD Patrick RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf 3 2 3

8. 221 CZE19900510 SEBANEK Jaroslav Dukla Brno 2 3 2

9. 204 SVK19910205 AZALTOVIC Tomas TJ Slavia SSKellys Trencin 2 5 2

10. 208 CZE19890510 MIXOVA Monika ASC Dukla Praha 1 10 1

11. 216 AUT19901115 GRÜN Lawrence RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf 1 19 1

12. 212 AUT19900606 FISTER Karlo ARBÖ Radsport Ried 7

13. 220 CZE19911022 HRUBOS Tomas Dukla Brno 9

14. 210 CZE19910118 KRIZKOVSKY Matyas ASC Dukla Praha 11

15. 219 CZE19910425 SMIDA Richard Dukla Brno 13

16. 218 AUT19860429 CIZGIN Pelin ARBÖ Elk Haus Noe 15

17. 215 CZE19890309 GROMBIROVA Veronika TJ Favorit Brno 16

18. 206 AUT19911114 MIGSCHITZ Richard RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf 17

19. 205 SVK19910124 ZEMKO Samuel TJ Slavia SSKellys Trencin 21

20. 201 SVK19900727 JAJCAY Roman SO Dukla Bratislava 3 -1 18 -17

21. 202 SVK19900626 ROHON Michal SO Dukla Bratislava -1 20 -20

DNF 213 AUT19890906 MIGSCHITZ Elisabeth RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf -2 -40
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ÖSTM Omnium 2008
10. Januar 2008 - Dusika Hallenstadion

Ranking

Points ÖSTM Omnium 10km Scratch

Zeitmessung: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl Auswertung: dbnetsoft (www.dbnetsoft.com)

# Bib Code Name Club Rounds Finish Points

1. 8 AUT19850726 SELZER Clemens U-Festina Cycling Team 1

2. 14 AUT19860304 TAZREITER Georg Die NÖ Rad Union 2

3. 16 AUT19720827 GARBER Roland Union RC IVP 3

4. 11 AUT19870901 LAUSCHA Georg 4

5. 12 AUT19880908 SINGER Michael ARBÖ-KTM-Junkers 5

6. 17 AUT19800610 REDL Bernhard UNION Cycling Team 6

7. 15 RUS19850919 PLATONOV Alex RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf 7

8. 13 AUT19820714 BRADLEY Androw A-Gourmetfein Wels 8

9. 7 AUT19660122 HEIGL Leopold Sportunion MTB Team 9

10. 10 AUT19690723 BSCHERER Reinhard RC Schnecke ASVÖ Wien 10

11. 1 AUT19811116 FRÖHLICH Peter ARBÖ RIA Mödling 11

12. 6 AUT19860907 KNEZEVIC Patrick Union RC IVP 12

13. 3 AUT19891204 SCHNETZINGER Max Die NÖ Rad Union 13

14. 4 AUT19701006 KOCH Manfred UNION Langenlois 14

15. 5 AUT19710302 MITTERLEHNER AndreasRC Schnecke ASVÖ Wien 15

DNF 9 AUT19750422 HRIBERNIK Wolfgang RC Schnecke ASVÖ Wien -1
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ÖSTM Omnium 2008
10. Januar 2008 - Dusika Hallenstadion

Ranking

ÖSTM Omnium 1000m TT

Zeitmessung: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl Auswertung: dbnetsoft (www.dbnetsoft.com)

# Bib Code Name Club Time Diff Speed

1. 8 AUT19850726 SELZER Clemens U-Festina Cycling Team 1:08.706 52.397

2. 12 AUT19880908 SINGER Michael ARBÖ-KTM-Junkers 1:09.780 +1.074 51.591

3. 16 AUT19720827 GARBER Roland Union RC IVP 1:10.163 +1.457 51.309

4. 14 AUT19860304 TAZREITER Georg Die NÖ Rad Union 1:12.668 +3.962 49.540

5. 15 RUS19850919 PLATONOV Alex RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf 1:12.874 +4.168 49.400

6. 3 AUT19891204 SCHNETZINGER Max Die NÖ Rad Union 1:13.222 +4.516 49.166

7. 9 AUT19750422 HRIBERNIK Wolfgang RC Schnecke ASVÖ Wien 1:13.672 +4.966 48.865

8. 13 AUT19820714 BRADLEY Andrew A-Gourmetfein Wels 1:13.750 +5.044 48.814

9. 11 AUT19870901 LAUSCHA Georg 1:14.644 +5.938 48.229

10. 6 AUT19860907 KNEZEVIC Patrick Union RC IVP 1:14.767 +6.061 48.150

11. 17 AUT19800610 REDL Bernhard UNION Cycling Team 1:14.830 +6.124 48.109

12. 4 AUT19701006 KOCH Manfred UNION Langenlois 1:17.439 +8.733 46.488

13. 7 AUT19660122 HEIGL Leopold Sportunion MTB Team 1:17.952 +9.246 46.182

14. 1 AUT19811116 FRÖHLICH Peter ARBÖ RIA Mödling 1:20.376 +11.670 44.789

15. 10 AUT19690723 BSCHERER Reinhard RC Schnecke ASVÖ Wien 1:21.256 +12.550 44.304

16. 5 AUT19710302 MITTERLEHNER AndreasRC Schnecke ASVÖ Wien 1:25.976 +17.270 41.872
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ÖSTM Omnium 2008
10. Januar 2008 - Dusika Hallenstadion

Ranking

U17 Elimination 8:10.088 - 45.910 km/h - 6250 m

Zeitmessung: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl Auswertung: dbnetsoft (www.dbnetsoft.com)

# Bib Code Name Club Rounds

1. 265 CZE19920713 VRAZEL Viktor TJ Favorit Brno 24

2. 255 CZE19920225 JEDLICKA Patrik ASC Dukla Praha 24

3. 268 AUT19930317 RIEBENBAUER Matthias RLM Wien 23

4. 262 CZE19920603 CETKOVSKY Martin SKC Prostejov 22

5. 261 CZE19920428 MRACEK Michal SKC Prostejov 21

6. 264 CZE19920926 VECERA Jakub TJ Favorit Brno 20

7. 256 CZE19920711 VAKOC Petr ASC Dukla Praha 19

8. 252 SVK19900206 PAVLENDOVA Alzbeta SO Dukla Bratislava 18

9. 271 AUT19921001 DANGEL Stefan RLM Wien 17

10. 254 CZE19930123 KRAUS Jan ASC Dukla Praha 16

11. 258 AUT19920313 WINKLER Andreas RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf 15

12. 257 AUT19921223 SCHILLING Philipp RLM Wien 14

13. 253 SVK19901127 DRZKOVA Barbora SO Dukla Bratislava 13

14. 251 AUT19910706 GÜRTLER Anna Maria ÖAMTC RC Tirol 12

15. 260 CZE19920731 FILIP Jakub SKC Prostejov 11

16. 267 AUT19930310 PAULUS Daniel RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf 10

17. 259 AUT19930908 HEIGL Philipp SU MTB-Team 9

18. 263 CZE19920920 KRATOCHVIL Radek TJ Favorit Brno 8

19. 269 AUT19930424 MATZNER Stefan RLM Wien 7

20. 270 AUT19870107 BERGER Viktoria RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf 6

21. 266 CZE19930708 ZIMOVCAK Jan TJ Favorit Brno 5
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ÖSTM Omnium 2008
10. Januar 2008 - Dusika Hallenstadion

Ranking

U15 Temporennen 4:52.944 - 43.012 km/h - 3500 m

Zeitmessung: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl Auswertung: dbnetsoft (www.dbnetsoft.com)

# Bib Code Name Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 910Rounds Finish Pts

1. 304 CZE19940427 VAKOC Michael ASC Dukla Praha 1 2 2 2 1 2 8

2. 307 AUT19940922 PAULUS Dennis RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf 2 1 2 7 5

3. 301 AUT19950325 KRAMER Felix URC bikerei.at 2 2 1 4

4. 303 AUT19940604 SPERL Marc RLM Wien 1 1 1 8 3

5. 305 CZE19941222 KOTT Ondrey Dukla Praha 1 5 1

6. 308 CZE19940724 VECERA Michal TJ Favorit Brno 3

7. 309 CZE19941020 VENC Lukas TJ Favorit Brno 4

8. 310 AUT19940422 MAYERHOFER Valentin RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf 6

9. 302 AUT19940228 MIKES Daniel ARBÖ RC St. Pölten ERD 10

10. 306 AUT19940909 TRSTENJAK Mario RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf -1 9
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ÖSTM Omnium 2008
10. Januar 2008 - Dusika Hallenstadion

Ranking

Junior/Women Elimination 7:58.464 - 48.906 km/h - 6500 m

Zeitmessung: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl Auswertung: dbnetsoft (www.dbnetsoft.com)

# Bib Code Name Club Rounds

1. 209 CZE19901224 TUCEK Ladislav ASC Dukla Praha 24

2. 211 AUT19900729 GELOSKY Lukas Die NÖ Rad Union 24

3. 203 SVK19901103 GOLIAN Robert SO Dukla Bratislava 23

4. 221 CZE19900510 SEBANEK Jaroslav Dukla Brno 22

5. 214 CZE19910923 MANOUSEK Josef TJ Favorit Brno 21

6. 204 SVK19910205 AZALTOVIC Tomas TJ Slavia SSKellys Trencin 20

7. 207 CZE19800322 RUZICKOVA Martina ASC Dukla Praha 19

8. 217 AUT19901212 ZLOMEK Patrick RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf 18

9. 210 CZE19910118 KRIZKOVSKY Matyas ASC Dukla Praha 17

10. 202 SVK19900626 ROHON Michal SO Dukla Bratislava 16

11. 222 AUT19911013 KONRAD Patrick RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf 15

12. 216 AUT19901115 GRÜN Lawrence RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf 14

13. 218 AUT19860429 CIZGIN Pelin ARBÖ Elk Haus Noe 13

14. 212 AUT19900606 FISTER Karlo ARBÖ Radsport Ried 12

15. 205 SVK19910124 ZEMKO Samuel TJ Slavia SSKellys Trencin 11

16. 220 CZE19911022 HRUBOS Tomas Dukla Brno 10

17. 206 AUT19911114 MIGSCHITZ Richard RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf 9

18. 201 SVK19900727 JAJCAY Roman SO Dukla Bratislava 8

19. 215 CZE19890309 GROMBIROVA Veronika TJ Favorit Brno 7

20. 208 CZE19890510 MIXOVA Monika ASC Dukla Praha 6

21. 219 CZE19910425 SMIDA Richard Dukla Brno 5

DNF 213 AUT19890906 MIGSCHITZ Elisabeth RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf

Page 1 / 1

10.01.2008 - 19:54:58



ÖSTM Omnium 2008
10. Januar 2008 - Dusika Hallenstadion

Ranking

U13/Mäd/U14 Temporennen 4:19.740 - 41.580 km/h - 3000 m

Zeitmessung: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl Auswertung: dbnetsoft (www.dbnetsoft.com)

# Bib Code Name Club 1 2 3 4 5 6Rounds Finish Pts

1. 360 AUT19961223 RITZINGER Felix RLM Wien 2 2 2 2 2 1 10

3. 355 AUT19961217 SCHILLING Marlene RLM Wien 1 1 2 2

2. 353 CZE19930610 KUNTOVA Vendula ASC Dukla Praha 1 1 3 2

4. 351 AUT19950219 STROBL Stephanie Union Langenlois 1 1

5. 352 AUT19960407 BSCHERER Moritz RLM Wien

6. 354 AUT19950804 GELOSKY Nina RV Benefit

7. 356 AUT19970615 STERL Christina RLM Wien

8. 357 AUT19970630 MATZNETTER MadeleineRLM Wien -1

9. 362 AUT19970818 GRUBER Jasmin RLM Wien -2

DNF 358 AUT19960215 HEIGL Nadja SU MTB-Team

DNF 359 AUT19920410 BOOS Julia RLM Wien 2 1 3
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ÖSTM Omnium 2008
10. Januar 2008 - Dusika Hallenstadion

Ranking

ÖSTM Omnium Elite Points 33:45.031 - 44.444 km/h

Zeitmessung: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl Auswertung: dbnetsoft (www.dbnetsoft.com)

# Bib Code Name Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 910Rounds Finish Pts

1. 14 AUT19860304 TAZREITER Georg Die NÖ Rad Union 1 3 3 5 3 5 5 2 1 3 2 31

2. 13 AUT19820714 BRADLEY Andrew A-Gourmetfein Wels 5 5 +1 8 30

3. 16 AUT19720827 GARBER Roland Union RC IVP 3 2 3 3 3 1 5 1 20

4. 8 AUT19850726 SELZER Clemens U-Festina Cycling Team 5 5 5 2 2 9 19

5. 11 AUT19870901 LAUSCHA Georg 2 1 1 5 1 4 10

6. 15 RUS19850919 PLATONOV Alex RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf 1 3 2 3 6

7. 12 AUT19880908 SINGER Michael ARBÖ-KTM-Junkers 1 1 2 1 6 5

8. 17 AUT19800610 REDL Bernhard UNION Cycling Team 2 2 5 4

9. 7 AUT19660122 HEIGL Leopold Sportunion MTB Team 2 10 2

10. 1 AUT19811116 FRÖHLICH Peter ARBÖ RIA Mödling 3 -2 7 -37

DNF 3 AUT19891204 SCHNETZINGER Max Die NÖ Rad Union -2 -40

DNF 4 AUT19701006 KOCH Manfred UNION Langenlois -2 -40

DNF 5 AUT19710302 MITTERLEHNER AndreasRC Schnecke ASVÖ Wien -2 -40

DNF 6 AUT19860907 KNEZEVIC Patrick Union RC IVP -2 -40

DNF 9 AUT19750422 HRIBERNIK Wolfgang RC Schnecke ASVÖ Wien -2 -40

DNF 10 AUT19690723 BSCHERER Reinhard RC Schnecke ASVÖ Wien -2 -40
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ÖSTM Omnium 2008
10. Januar 2008 - Dusika Hallenstadion

Ranking

Points U17/Juniors W 7,5km Points

Zeitmessung: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl Auswertung: dbnetsoft (www.dbnetsoft.com)

# Bib Code Name Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 Rounds Finish Points

1. 265 CZE19920713 VRAZEL Viktor TJ Favorit Brno 5 3 2 5 5 1 20

2. 254 CZE19930123 KRAUS Jan ASC Dukla Praha 5 5 7 10

3. 262 CZE19920603 CETKOVSKY Martin SKC Prostejov 2 3 3 6 8

4. 271 AUT19921001 DANGEL Stefan RLM Wien 5 3 16 8

6. 260 CZE19920731 FILIP Jakub SKC Prostejov 3 3 2 6

5. 255 CZE19920225 JEDLICKA Patrik ASC Dukla Praha 1 1 2 2 3 6

7. 256 CZE19920711 VAKOC Petr ASC Dukla Praha 2 8 2

8. 268 AUT19930317 RIEBENBAUER Matthias RLM Wien 2 17 2

16. 264 CZE19920926 VECERA Jakub TJ Favorit Brno 1 4 1

10. 258 AUT19920313 WINKLER Andreas RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf 1 9 1

11. 261 CZE19920428 MRACEK Michal SKC Prostejov 1 10 1

9. 257 AUT19921223 SCHILLING Philipp RLM Wien 1 14 1

13. 252 SVK19900206 PAVLENDOVA Alzbeta SO Dukla Bratislava 5

14. 253 SVK19901127 DRZKOVA Barbora SO Dukla Bratislava 11

18. 267 AUT19930310 PAULUS Daniel RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf 19

12. 251 AUT19910706 GÜRTLER Anna Maria ÖAMTC RC Tirol 20

19. 270 AUT19870107 BERGER Viktoria RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf -1 12 -20

17. 266 CZE19930708 ZIMOVCAK Jan TJ Favorit Brno -1 13 -20

15. 263 CZE19920920 KRATOCHVIL Radek TJ Favorit Brno -1 15 -20

21. 269 AUT19930424 MATZNER Stefan RLM Wien -2 21 -40

20. 259 AUT19930908 HEIGL Philipp SU MTB-Team -3 18 -60
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ÖSTM Omnium 2008
10. Januar 2008 - Dusika Hallenstadion

Ranking

Elimination U15 Elimination

Zeitmessung: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl Auswertung: dbnetsoft (www.dbnetsoft.com)

# Bib Code Name Club Rounds

1. 304 CZE19940427 VAKOC Michael ASC Dukla Praha 14

2. 303 AUT19940604 SPERL Marc RLM Wien 13

3. 301 AUT19950325 KRAMER Felix URC bikerei.at 13

4. 308 CZE19940724 VECERA Michal TJ Favorit Brno 11

5. 302 AUT19940228 MIKES Daniel ARBÖ RC St. Pölten ERD 10

6. 307 AUT19940922 PAULUS Dennis RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf 9

7. 306 AUT19940909 TRSTENJAK Mario RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf 8

8. 309 CZE19941020 VENC Lukas TJ Favorit Brno 7

9. 310 AUT19940422 MAYERHOFER Valentin RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf 6

10. 305 CZE19941222 KOTT Ondrey Dukla Praha 5
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ÖSTM Omnium 2008
10. Januar 2008 - Dusika Hallenstadion

Ranking

Pursuit ÖSTM Omnium 3000m EV

Zeitmessung: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl Auswertung: dbnetsoft (www.dbnetsoft.com)

# Bib Code Name Club Time Diff Speed

1. 12 AUT19880908 SINGER Michael ARBÖ-KTM-Junkers 3:34.898 50.256

2. 16 AUT19720827 GARBER Roland Union RC IVP 3:37.732 +2.834 49.602

3. 8 AUT19850726 SELZER Clemens U-Festina Cycling Team 3:40.280 +5.382 49.029

4. 14 AUT19860304 TAZREITER Georg Die NÖ Rad Union 3:42.130 +7.232 48.620

5. 13 AUT19820714 BRADLEY Androw A-Gourmetfein Wels 3:42.981 +8.083 48.435

6. 11 AUT19870901 LAUSCHA Georg 3:44.877 +9.979 48.026

7. 15 RUS19850919 PLATONOV Alex RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf3:53.289 +18.391 46.295

8. 17 AUT19800610 REDL Bernhard UNION Cycling Team 3:53.627 +18.729 46.228

9. 3 AUT19891204 SCHNETZINGER Max Die NÖ Rad Union 3:56.332 +21.434 45.698

10. 7 AUT19660122 HEIGL Leopold Sportunion MTB Team 3:57.493 +22.595 45.475

11. 6 AUT19860907 KNEZEVIC Patrick Union RC IVP 4:03.769 +28.871 44.304

12. 1 AUT19811116 FRÖHLICH Peter ARBÖ RIA Mödling 4:06.893 +31.995 43.744

13. 9 AUT19750422 HRIBERNIK Wolfgang RC Schnecke ASVÖ Wien4:08.090 +33.192 43.533

14. 4 AUT19701006 KOCH Manfred UNION Langenlois 4:10.156 +35.258 43.173

15. 10 AUT19690723 BSCHERER Reinhard RC Schnecke ASVÖ Wien4:11.184 +36.286 42.996

16. 5 AUT19710302 MITTERLEHNER AndreasRC Schnecke ASVÖ Wien4:15.761 +40.863 42.227
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ÖSTM Omnium 2008
10. Januar 2008 - Dusika Hallenstadion

Ranking

Elimination U13/Mäd/U14 Elimination

Zeitmessung: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl Auswertung: dbnetsoft (www.dbnetsoft.com)

# Bib Code Name Club Rounds

1. 359 AUT19920410 BOOS Julia RLM Wien 14

2. 360 AUT19961223 RITZINGER Felix RLM Wien 14

3. 353 CZE19930610 KUNTOVA Vendula ASC Dukla Praha 13

4. 352 AUT19960407 BSCHERER Moritz RLM Wien 12

5. 351 AUT19950219 STROBL Stephanie Union Langenlois 11

6. 355 AUT19961217 SCHILLING Marlene RLM Wien 10

7. 358 AUT19960215 HEIGL Nadja SU MTB-Team 9

8. 356 AUT19970615 STERL Christina RLM Wien 8

9. 357 AUT19970630 MATZNETTER MadeleineRLM Wien 7

10. 354 AUT19950804 GELOSKY Nina RV Benefit 6

11. 362 AUT19970818 GRUBER Jasmin RLM Wien 5
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ÖSTM Omnium 2008
10. Januar 2008 - Dusika Hallenstadion

Ranking

Sprint ÖSTM Omnium 200m Fliegend

Zeitmessung: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl Auswertung: dbnetsoft (www.dbnetsoft.com)

# Bib Code Name

1. 8 AUT19850726 SELZER Clemens 10.872 -0.626

2. 14 AUT19860304 TAZREITER Georg 11.499 +0.626

3. 16 AUT19720827 GARBER Roland 11.613 +0.740

4. 12 AUT19880908 SINGER Michael 11.636 +0.764

5. 15 RUS19850919 PLATONOV Alex 11.778 +0.906

6. 17 AUT19800610 REDL Bernhard 11.899 +1.026

7. 11 AUT19870901 LAUSCHA Georg 11.995 +1.123

8. 6 AUT19860907 KNEZEVIC Patrick 12.044 +1.171

9. 3 AUT19891204 SCHNETZINGER Max 12.123 +1.251

10. 13 AUT19820714 BRADLEY Androw 12.133 +1.261

11. 9 AUT19750422 HRIBERNIK Wolfgang 12.191 +1.318

12. 7 AUT19660122 HEIGL Leopold 12.558 +1.685

13. 1 AUT19811116 FRÖHLICH Peter 13.050 +2.178

14. 10 AUT19690723 BSCHERER Reinhard 13.083 +2.210

15. 4 AUT19701006 KOCH Manfred 13.262 +2.389

16. 5 AUT19710302 MITTERLEHNER Andreas 13.928 +3.055
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